
State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Manchester, Connecticut
DEMOCRATIC

Presidential Preference 
Primary

April 2, 2024

Study the instructions on 
the reverse side before 
completing this ballot.
It will help you in voting.
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1

1A

1B

1C

1D

Marianne Williamson

Dean Phillips

Cenk Uygur

Joe Biden

1E
Uncommitted

Districts 1-10

Nomination for 
PRESIDENT 

of the United States



State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Manchester, Connecticut
REPUBLICAN

Presidential Preference 
Primary

April 2, 2024

Study the instructions on 
the reverse side before 
completing this ballot.
It will help you in voting.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32

1

1A

1B

1C

1D

Nomination for 
PRESIDENT 

of the United States

Ron DeSantis

Nikki Haley

Donald J. Trump

Ryan Binkley

1E
Uncommitted

Districts 1-10


	Manchester DEM
	Manchester REP

